
1. Tuesday, March 17, 2015 Score 2. Thursday, March 19, 2015 Score 3. Saturday, March 21, 2015

Tahoma @ Aub. Riverside At Auburn SD Pool 1st Game wrmup 1:00, V 1:30 

Aub. Mtview @ Auburn Aub. Mtview @ Kentridge

Enumclaw @ Kentridge Auburn @ Tahoma

Enumclaw @ Aub. Riverside

4. Tuesday, March 24, 2015 Score 5. Thursday, March 26, 2015 Score 6. Saturday, March 28, 2015

Kentridge @ Auburn At Auburn SD Pool 1st Game wrmup 1:00, V 1:30 

Aub. Riverside @ Aub. Mtview Auburn @ Enumclaw

Tahoma @ Enumclaw Aub. Mtview @ Tahoma

Kentridge @ Aub. Riverside

7. Tuesday, March 31, 2015 Score 8. Thursday, April 02, 2015 Score 9. Tuesday, April 14, 2015

Enumclaw @ Aub. Mtview Auburn @ Aub. Mtview Tahoma @ Auburn

Aub. Riverside @ Auburn Kentridge @ Enumclaw Kentridge @ Aub. Mtview

Tahoma @ Kentridge Aub. Riverside @ Enumclaw

10. Thursday, April 16, 2015 Score 11. Thursday, April 23, 2015 Score 12. Saturday, April 25, 2015

Aubrun @ Kentridge Kentridge @ Tahoma Aub. Riverside @ Tahoma

Aub. Mtview @ Aub. Riverside

13. Tuesday, May 05, 2015 Score 14. Thursday, May 07, 2015 Score 15. Saturday, May 09, 2015

Enumclaw @ Auburn Auburn @ Aub. Riverside Enumclaw @ Tahoma

Tahoma @ Aub. Mtview Aub. Mtview @ Enumclaw

Aub. Riverside @ Kentridge

Friday, May 15, 2015 Saturday, May 16, 2015

REGIONALS REGIONALS

Curtis and Rogers Aquatic Centers Curtis and Rogers Aquatic Centers

Thursday, May 21, 2015 Friday, May 22, 2015 Saturday, May 23, 2015

STATE STATE STATE

Curtis Aquatic Center Curtis Aquatic Center Curtis Aquatic Center

Game Times: Spring Breaks

AHS, AMHS & ARHS- Auburn SD April 6-10

1 Game Scheduled 7:00 warmup, 7:30 V Enumclaw SD - April 20-24

2 Games Scheduled 5:00 warmup #1 5:30 V, #2 7:30 V Kentridge - April 6-10

3 Games (Saturday) Scheduled 2:00 warmup #1 2:30 V, #2 5:00 V, #3 6:30 Tahoma - April 6 - 10

Enumclaw- M & W, 8:00 wrmup, 8:30 V ,  JV game to follow, T & Th, 7:00 wrmup, 7:30 V

Kentridge - 9:00 warmup, 9:30 p.m. Start (Monday & Wednesdays)

Tahoma - 3:00 warmup (Mondays & Wednesdays). Saturdays 5:30 wrmup 6:00 Game

GIRLS WATER POLO 

EAST 

First Practice: Monday, March 2, 2015 

Minimum Required Practice Days:  10 

First Possible Playing Date: Saturday, March 14, 2015 

Regular Season Contest Limit:  20 Games + Jamboree 

Starting Time: see schedule 

Commissioner:  Rob Swaim, 253-931-4999 

Preseason Meeting: February 11, 2015 @ Auburn High School. 6:30 pm 

Postseason Meeting: May  TBD 

Regionals May 15 & 16 (Rogers & Curtis Aquatic Centers) 
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